
Ancaster High School 
Specialist High Skills Major 

Registration and Tracking Form 
2018-2019 

Our S.H.S.M. in Aviation/Aerospace was approved by the Ministry of Education and Training in 2009. Information 
provided here may change or be modified in the future as our program expands and develops. 

 

The Specialist High Skills Major (SHSM) is a ministry-approved specialized diploma designation. The 
SHSM allows students to focus their learning on a specific economic sector while meeting the 
requirements of the Ontario Secondary School Diploma.  This career-focused program is designed to 
bundle courses, cooperative education experience, and sector specific certifications.  The SHSM is 
designed to help students transition from high school into an apprenticeship, college, university, or 
work place. 
 
Students enrolled in the SHSM will enjoy enhanced reach-ahead opportunities as well as receive 
certification in First Aid and C.P.R. As part of their training they will also acquire six sector-specific 
certifications. 
 
Student Information: 

Home School: Ancaster High School Previous School: 

Registration Date: 
 

Entrance:  Grade 11     Grade 12 

Projected Graduation Date: 
 

Surname: 
 

First Name: 

DOB: 
 

Mailing Address: 
 

City: 
 

Postal Code: 

Phone #: 
 

Email: 
 
Intent to Participate in Ancaster High’s Aviation and Aerospace S.H.S.M.: 

“I have reviewed the information for the SHSM program, and am committed to acquiring all 
necessary requirements” 

Student Signature:                                                  Date: 
 
 

Parent/Guardian Signature:                                     Date: 
 
 

*NOTE: THE SHSM DESIGNATION IS ONLY GRANTED IN YOUR GRADUATING YEAR.  YOU 
CANNOT COMPLETE SHSM REQUIREMENTS AS A POST GRADUATE STUDENT AS YOU CAN 
ONLY BE ISSUED A DIPLOMA ONE TIME. 



Specialist High Skills Major Planning Guide – Aerospace and Aviation 
 
Use this template as a guide to the courses you will need to take, to earn the designation of SHSM in 
Aerospace and Aviation. 
 
Student:_______________________________ Projected Graduation Year:__________ 
 
 

 
*Additional credits in Co-op (more than the required 2) can be used to replace one Major Credit 
and/or the Additional Business/Science requirement. 
 
For additional information, please contact Guidance: 
 
Ms. O’Sullivan, Surnames A-G (cosulliv@hwdsb.on.ca) 
Mr. Nicholson, Surnames H-N (snichols@hwdsb.on.ca) 
Mr. Baker,  Surnames O-Z (tbaker@hwdsb.on.ca) 

 
Workplace/Apprenticeship College University 

Grade 11 Grade 12 Grade 11 Grade 12 Grade 11 Grade 12 

Four Major 
Credits 

 
Minimum one 

per grade 
 

*Or third or 
fourth co-op 

credit 

TTL3C 
 

TTJ3E 
 

TMJ3E 

TTL4C 
 
TTJ4E 
 
TMJ4E 

TTL3C 
 

TDJ3M 
 

TDM3M 
 

TMJ3C 
 

TTJ3C 

TTL4C 
 

TDJ4M 
 

TMJ4C 
 

TTJ4C 
 

SPH4C 

TTL3C 
 

TDJ3M 
 

TDM3M 
 

SPH3U 
 

ICS3U 

TTL4C 
 

TDJ4M 
 

SPH4U 
 

ICS4U 

One Grade 12 
English 
Credit 

Any Grade 12 English 
OR 

OLC4O if substituted for compulsory English 

One Math 
Credit 

Any Grade 11 Math 

One 
Additional 
Credit in 

Science or 
Business 

in Grade 11 
or 12 

 
*Or third or 
fourth co-op 

credit 

SVN3E 
 

SNC4E 
 

CGG3O 

BMI3C 
 

SPH4C 
 

SCH4C 

SPH3U 
 

SPH4U 
 

SCH3U 
 

SCH4U 
 

CGW4U 

Two Co-op 
Credits 

Two Co-op Credits 
(Linked to a major credit) 

Two Co-op Credits 
(Linked to a major credit) 

Two Co-op Credits 
(Linked to a major credit) 

TOTAL 
CREDITS 

9 9 9 


